3922 407 49361;3 HEAD COVER LEFT ASSY

Ref

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
280
701T
706T
708
709
726
746
781
906
939
U6

Description

HEAD COVER LEFT PAINTED
COVER SMART CARD

HINGE

HEAD PADDING PAINTED
SWITCH PAD

TORSION SPRING
INSULATION FOIL

COVER HINGE LONG

COVER HINGE SHORT

PAN TAP SCR F ST T8 2,9X4,5
CSK WASHER STL ST M2
CELRUBBER ZK/CR FEST 10X2MM
BRACKET TOGGLE SWITCHES
SEAL 4 TOGGLE SWITCHES
DIST PIECE BR NI M2X9.1
POWER SWITCH ASSY

PAN SCR STL ST M2x4

CSK SCR STL ST M2x4

WASH STL ST 2,2X5

SPR WASH STL ST 2,1X4.4
WASH STL ST 2,7X6,5

WASH STL ST 3,2X7

PAN CAP SCR STL.ST M3x10
RUBBER GLUE SYNTHETIC NBR 042
SCREW LOCK 222

LEFT SWITCH PANEL

Part 12nc

3922 407 49351
3922 404 22572
3922 404 22602
3922 407 49401
3922 400 08491
3922 404 23843
3922 401 49741
3922 400 09132
3922 400 09142
2522 202 07004
2522 700 06045
1222 103 98065
3922 404 39911
3922 405 04673
3922 407 51301
3922 407 26063
2522 201 08002
2522 203 04002
2522 600 27151
2522 613 12001
2522 600 27137
2522 600 27017
2522 200 03024
1322 503 36701
1311 502 06002
3922 406 53671

page:1-1

Spare part

Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

15/01/2007



